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This information was provided to Energy Transfer by the following individuals/companies.  To add or 
remove your contact information from this list, please inform your ET representative.  
 
ARM Energy 
Austen Adamcik 
281-826-5486 
austen.adamcik@armenergy.com 
EGT 
 
BP Energy Company 
Chelsea Sandberg 
512-297-9025 
Chelsea.Sandberg@bp.com 
EGT and MRT 
 
Joshua Rubey 
251-545-9563 
Joshua.Rubey@bp.com 
EGT 
 
Steve Harral 
346-285-7598 
Steve.Harral@bp.com 
EGT 
 
Camino Natural Resources 
Seth Urruty 
720-405-2702 
surruty@caminoresources.com 
EGT 
 
Castleton Commodities 
Laura Bates 
405-935-4271 
Laura.Bates@cci.com 
EGT  
 
Chesapeake Energy 
Jesi Campbell 
405-935-3856 
jessica.campbell2@chk.com 
EGT 
 
Chevron USA 
Kristy Barbee 
832-854-5082 
kristybarbee@chevron.com 
EGT 
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CIMA 
Randy Timms 
713-739-6462 
rtimms@cima-energy.com 
EGT 
 
Citizen Energy 
Ryan Woodard 
918-949-4680 
ryan@ce2ok.com 
EGT 
 
Comstock Resources 
Trey Newell 
318-560-0176 
tnewell@comstockresources.com 
EGT 
 
Concord Energy 
Brian Russell 
303-468-1249 
Brian.Russell@concordenergy.com 
EGT 
 
ConocoPhillips  
Rick Couvillon 
281-293-5249 
Rick.D.Couvillon@conocophillips.com 
EGT and MRT 
 
Constellation New Energy – Gas Division 
Leonard Stiles 
501-764-1900 
leonard.stiles@constellation.com 
EGT and MRT 
 
Continental Resources 
Cole Williams 
405-234-9312 
cole.williams@clr.com 
EGT and MRT 
 
Devon Energy 
Brandon Guderian 
405-228-8502 
brandon.guderian@dvn.com 
EGT 
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EDF Trading North America 
Jeffrey Shaw 
203-326-0311 
jeffrey.shaw@edfenergyna.com 
EGT  
 
Flywheel Energy 
Tyler Bolton 
405-602-7573 
Tyler.Bolton@FlywheelEnergy.com 
EGT  
 
Koch Industries 
Benjamin Post 
713-544-5069 
Benjamin.Post@kochind.com 
EGT 
 
Jordan Blair 
713-427-7605 
Jordan.blair@kochind.com 
EGT 
 
Macquarie Energy 
David Virgilio 
713-275-7416 
David.Virgilio@macquarie.com 
EGT and MRT 
 
Marathon Oil 
Lois Whelihan 
713-296-3707 
Lwhelihan@marathonoil.com 
EGT 
 
Merit Energy 
Lyndsay Hustoles  
972-628-1018 
Lyndsay.Hustoles@meritenergy.com 
EGT 
 
Mustang Fuel Marketing 
Julie McFarland  
405-748-9484 
julie.mcfarland@mustangfuel.com 
EGT 
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Ovintiv Marketing 
Lauren Smith 
720-876-5202 
Lauren.Smith@ovintiv.com 
EGT 
 
ProEnergy Partners 
Bob Fleming 
bfleming@proenergypartners.com 
832-300-0150 
EGT 
 
Stella Myers 
smyers@proenergypartners.com 
832-300-0150 
EGT 
 
Raider Marketing 
Travis Friesenhahn 
214-368-2084 
tfriesenhahn@raidermarketing.com 
 
RockCliff Energy 
Mary Jo Austin 
713-351-0560 
mjaustin@rockcliffenergy.com 
EGT  
 
Sabine Oil & Gas 
Connie Plumb 
832-242-9629 
cplumb@sabineoil.com 
EGT 
 
Sequent Energy 
John Hymel 
832-397-1776 
jhymel@sequentenergy.com 
EGT 
 
Shell 
Courtney Dalene 
713-230-4903 
Courtney.Dalene@shell.com 
EGT 
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Southwest Energy 
Mark Johnson 
918-779-0698 
mjohnson@southwest-energy.com 
EGT 
 
Spire Marketing 
John Grass 
832-405-5357 
John.Grass@spireenergy.com 
EGT and MRT 
 
Spotlight Energy 
Amrish Patel 
832-780-7467 
apatel@spotlightenergy.com 
EGT and MRT 
 
Andrea Beam 
314-276-6322 
abeam@spotlightenergy.com 
EGT 
 
Symmetry Energy Solutions 
Brett Gravlin 
314-984-6885 
brett.gravlin@symmetryenergy.com 
EGT and MRT 
 
Shon Purcell 
918-477-3422 
shon.purcell@symmetryenergy.com 
EGT  
 
Mike Smelley 
337-519-0228 
mike.smelley@symmetryenergy.com 
EGT 
 
Tanos Exploration 
Jeremy McLeod 
903-352-8048 
jeremy.mcleod@tanosexp.com 
EGT 
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Tenaska Marketing Ventures 
Ken Meier 
402-758-6282 
kmeier@tenaska.com 
EGT and MRT 
 
Texla Energy Management 
George Fritz 
713-655-9900 
georgef@texlaenergy.com 
EGT 
 
Twin Eagle 
George Shirk 
832-420-5976 
George.Shirk@twineagle.com 
EGT  
 
William S. “Billy” Maxwell 
Billy Maxwell 
918-845-7417 
williamsmaxwell@hotmail.com 
MRT 
 
XTO Energy 
Josh Ditman 
203-671-9295 
Joshua.E.Ditman@exxonmobil.com 
EGT 
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